## SIGN UP ROUND UP

**Huntsville Utilities + The Schools Foundation** 

YOUR **POCKET** CHANGE HAS NEVER BEEN SO POWERFUL!

You can directly support students and teachers at Huntsville City, Madison City and Madison County schools by rounding up your utility bill to the nearest dollar each month.

With an average investment of \$6 per year, Huntsville Utilities' customers can generate significant funding, providing additional resources to local schools.

Sign up is fast and easy!

Call 256-535-1200 and speak with a Customer Representative

for enrollment assistance or Visit www.hsvutil.org/roundup

or scan this code:



## Supported by:









## www.hsvutil.org or:



Huntsville Utilities



HsvUtilities



Huntsville Utilities



Huntsville Utilities

Huntsville Utilities is an equal opportunity residential utility service provider. We do not discriminate in the terms, conditions, or provision of services based on race, color, religion, sex, disability, familial status, or national origin.

Huntsville Utilities es un proveedor de servicios residenciales públicos (electricidad, gas y agua) que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades. Nosotros no discriminamos en los términos, las condiciones, o las provisiones de nuestros servicios basados en la raza, religión, color, sexo, discapacidad, estado familiar u origen nacional.